O
-
=
=
O
o/
b
=
=

www.btmglobal.online




tH @E@M
About BTM GLOBAL

Welcome to BTM GLOBAL, Introducing a new
technology of making money. It is Al based program,
which is latest, fully automated and highly secure with
latest technology. Our highly educated and skilled
Developers are managing and upgrading this Program.

Transform your life with
join now for limitless online earning
opportunities!

www.btmglobal.online




BTM GLOBAL's mission is
to bridge the gap between
individuals and online
earning opportunities by
providing a platform that is
accessible to all.

www.btmglobal.online

Mission & Vision

BTM GLOBAL envisions a
global community achieving
financial empowerment
through innovative and
ethical online earning
solutions for everyone

®

ath BLOPA;




Why Choose Us?

Digital Service No Risk & No Legal and
Platform Liabilities Transparent
System

www.btmglobal.online



Activation

A

www.btmglobal.online




ath BLOPA;

Types Of Income

Direct Income

1 5
: & -uﬁ / r
: ) 0 -
/ 4 V.o ;
y 2
f >
4
‘ { . /'
| 4

Level Income

3

Daily Income

www.btmglobal.online



ath BLORAL
Direct Income

Get
Direct Income

50 Rs.

Unlimited joining

Available

www.btmglobal.online



Level Income

e e
Level Income
4 5 20
16
64
256
1024
4096
16384
65536
262144
1048576

64
192
512
1024
4096
16384
65536
262144
1048576

% '1@1}

i
i

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Wiy

I
i

R R R R R RN W D

i

www.btmglobal.online




Daily Income

Get
Daily Income

20 Rs.

Per Day
Or
Monthly

600Rs.

@ www.btmglobal.online



ath BLORAL
Terms & Conditions

1 Minimum Withdrawal Rs. 200/- And
Next Withdrawal Rs. 500/ -
[ To Get A Withdrawal Of Rs. 500, 2

day

www.btmglobal.online



 THANKs

e ——

®w ©

@

Connecting With US
Visit Us

www.btmglobal.online

&

Contact
support@btmglobal.online



mailto:support@vertexglobal.network

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11

