WELCOME TO





About BTM GLOBAL

Welcome to BTM GLOBAL, Introducing a new technology of making money. It is AI based program, which is latest, fully automated and highly secure with latest technology. Our highly educated and skilled Developers are managing and upgrading this Program. Company running its all servers and services from United State having multiple nodes in world to Provide powerful customer support and services.

Transform your life with BTM GLOBAL join now for limitless online earning opportunities!





Mission & Vision

S

BTM GLOBAL's mission is to bridge the gap between individuals and online earning opportunities by providing a platform that is accessible to all. BTM GLOBAL envisions a global community achieving financial empowerment through innovative and ethical online earning solutions for everyone







Why Choose Us?





Activation

Amount

.









Direct Income

.....

Get Direct Income 50 Rs.

Unlimited joining Available





Level Income

Level	Member	Per Member Level Income	Total Income
1	4	5	20
2	16	4	64
3	64	3	192
4	256	2	512
5	1024	1	1024
6	4096	1	4096
7	16384	1	16384
8	65536	1	65536
9	262144	1	262144
10	1048576	1	1048576







Daily Income

Get Daily Income 20 Rs. Per Day Or Monthly 600 Rs. To Get Daily Maximum Income

1048576

Terms & Conditions

 Minimum Withdrawal Rs. 200/- And Next Withdrawal Rs. 500/ To Get A Withdrawal Of Rs. 500, 2 Joining Direct Compulsory.
Admin Charge 10%.
Weekly Pay-out Monday To Monday



BIN GLUBARS

Connecting With US

<u>Visit Us</u> www.btmglobal.online

<u>&</u> <u>Contact</u> <u>⊗</u> <u>support@</u>btmglobal.online